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JM Old Boys i Nordborg D. 20-03-2011

Navn

Niels Lausen
Henning W. Nielsen
Niels Skipper
Peder V. Hansen
Henry Lund

Jens Martin Pedersen

Jorn-Ole Nielsen
Peder N. Hansen
Mogens T. Blaabjerg
Kjeld Mikkelsen
Peter Jordt

Jorn Nielsen

Kurt Freiberg
Martin Juhler

Kai Christiansen
Paul E. Nielsen
Karl Vollsen

Hans Peter Ahrendt
Oluf E. Hansen
Dhjon Boisen
Soren Jensen
Erling Schmidt
Willy Winther

Knud Skovdal
Arne K. Pedersen
Per Larsen
Christian Serensen

Klub
Haderslev
Trekanten
Fidelitas
Esbjerg
Fidelitas
Skjold
Trekanten
Trekanten
Haderslev
Skjold
FUT
Fidelitas
KIF
FE-Felder
Fidelitas
Sydals
FUT
Sydals
Esbjerg
Esbjerg
Madsby
Haderslev
Haderslev
Esbjerg
Skjold
Skjold
Skjold

Resultat

868
864
859
859
856
852
850
848
846
843
842
840
840
839
839
837
836
834
831
829
824
822
822
819
817
814
784

+/-



